“National Blood Donor Month”

Sponsors: Mr. Jewell

2025-0388 National Blood Donor MonthAttachments:

8 2025-0367 An ordinance authorizing the issuance by the Parish of St. Charles, 

State of Louisiana of its Limited Tax Bond (ARC) in the amount of 

Three Million Seven Hundred Thirty-Five Thousand Dollars 

($3,735,000) and providing for other matters in connection therewith.

Sponsors: Mr. Jewell, Bond Counsel, Foley & Judell and LLP

2025-0367 Exhibit A and B and Form of Paying Agent Certificate of Registration

2025-0367 CEA (ARC) v2

2025-0367 Certificate

2025-0367 Submitted by Department